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Excalibur Race Vranov u Brna |5
2017-08-05 Vranov u Brna Q )

dlouha trat jednotlivci results
start ~09:00:00 | 2002 and older | registered: 109

rank rank/cat. # name year team finish delay
(1 1M 2 PETER CENIGA 1990 ELIT TEAM OCRA SLOVAKIA
2 1M 83 LUKAS NOVAK 1991 FITNESS FOOD MENU PODEBRADY
(3) 1M 67 MAREK ZEMAN 1997 EDGARPOWER.CZ

4 1M 16  MILAN LINKA 1993 EXTREME OBSTACLE RUNNERS
(5) 1/M40 68  ALES VELICKA 1973 EDGARPOWER.CZ

(6) 5/M 107 PETR VINICKY 1980 SWEP OCRA-CZ

(7) 5/M 17  LUKAS HANYK 1991 KOSTELEC NAD ORLICI
(8) 5/M 80 MAREK KADRMAS 2000 SRTG PARDUBICE

9) 5/M 4007 JAN TROJEK 1982 EXTRA BRNO

(10) 5/M 12 FRANTISEK ZOUHAR 1987 KRASENSKO

(11) 5/M 71 JAKUB KOPECKY 1990 SRTG CESKA

(12) 5/M 13 STEPAN KAREL 1990 STAHLAVY

(13) 5/M 60 DUSAN RICHTAR 1993

(14) 5/M 76  ERIK CALKA 1994 SEBEREVOLTA LUBEREC
(15) 5/M 65 LUKAS DOLEZAL 1982 LICNO

(16) 5/M 15  LUKAS TYL 1986 PREMYSLOVICE

(17) 5/M 53 PETR MELUZIN 1987 BILOVICE NAD SVITAVOU
(18) 2/M40 115  MARTIN SALEK 1967 ICEBUG RUNNING

(19) 17/M 96 FLORIAN HOLZGETHAN 1990 RAGLITZ

(20) 17/M 18 JIRI SKRANEK 1982 DOBRUSKA

1) 17/M 111 MICHAL BABICEK 1985 SVATOBORICE

(22) 17/M 62 DANIEL REVENDA 1979 OSTRAVA

(23) 17/M 86 DAVID CHVASTEK 1979 JOBS CONACT

(24) 17/M 81  MARTIN KADRMAS 2000 SLATINA U VYSOKEHO MYTA
(25) 3/M40 39 KAMIL CIGAS 1970 OSTRAVA-PORUBA

(26) 23/M 97  MICHAL VOJACEK 1990 VRANOV

(27) 1/Z 3007 MARTINA DVORAKOVA 1981 EXTRA BRNO

(28) 24/M 3113 MARTIN HRACEK 1988 SVVAT

(29) 2/z 108 VERONIKA VYTINOVA 1992 SWEEP OCRA-CZ

(30) 25/M 3013 STANISLAV KVAPIL 1981 OCR RUNNERS OLOMOUC
(31) 3/z 35 MARCELA MUSILKOVA 1986 NOTINO TEAM

(32) 26/M 24  CHRISTIAN THEIMER 1994 NOTINO TEAM

(33) 26/M 114 MICHAL STRATIL 1982 BRNO

(34) 26/M 56 JAN CIGANEK 1985 BUCOVICE

(35) 4/z 2007 STANISLAVA LOLKOVA 1989 EXTRA BRNO

(36) 29/M 91  PETR MLADEJOVSKY 1984 UMPALUMPOVE

(37) 4/M40 2113 ANTONIN HRACEK 1973 SVVAT

(38) 4/M40 2113 ANTONIN HRACEK 1973 SVVAT

(39) 30/M 66 RADEK SANA 1985 OLOMOUC

(40) 30/M 63 VOTECH PETROS 1993

(41) 5/Z 58 HELGA BAUMANN 1984 BRNO AMAZONS

(42) 6/M40 75 MARTIN RAMES 1974 OLOMUCANY

(43) 6/M40 2014 MICHAL DAVID 1977 KASPEROVCI

(44) 32/M 3014 PETR MULLER 1981 KASPEROVCI

(45) 8/M40 1113 STANISLAV BALKA 1963 SVVAT

(46) 8/M40 1113 STANISLAV BALKA 1963 SVVAT

(47) 33/M 45  DAVID MALY 1996 UNSTOPPABLE

(48) 33/M 79 JAKUB POL 1986 OPATOVICE NAD LABEM
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(49) 33/M
(50) 33/M
(51) 6/Z
(52) 37/M
(53) 37/M
(54) 7/Z
(55) 10/M40
(56) 39/M
(57) 39/M
(58) 8/Z
(59) 41/M
(60) 9/Z
(61) 42/M
(62) 10/Z
(63) 10/Z
(64) 1/240
(65) 43/M
(66) 2/240
(67) 2/240
(68) 12/Z
(69) 12/Z
(70) 44/M
(71) 14/Z
(72) 45/M
(73) 45/M
(74) 11/M40
(75) 11/M40
(76) 47/M
(77) 47/M
(78) 15/Z
(79) 15/Z
(80) 49/M
(81) 49/M
(82) 17/Z
(83) 17/Z
(84) 17/Z
(85) 51/M
(86) 51/M
(87) 20/Z
(88) 20/Z
(89) 20/Z
(90) 53/M
(91) 23/Z
(92) 54/M
(93) 13/M40
(94) 55/M
(95) 55/M
(96) 55/M
(97) 55/M
(98) 55/M
(99) 55/M
(100) 55/M
(101) 55/M
(102) 55/M
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4113 JIRi MAROUS
4113 JIRi MAROUS
6  LADISLAVA ZABRANSKA
61 MARTIN GLATZNER
70 JIRi BRAZDA
7  JITKA CTVRTNICKOVA
19 VIEROSLAV RICHTARIK
42 LUBOS HORAVA
64 MIROSLAV HISEM
84 MAGDALENA KOCABOVA
1014 MARTIN CiZEK
40 KATERINA OLAHOVA
38 ANDRE] MATEJOVIC
90 LUCIA HORNAKOVA
43  SARKA HEGROVA
49  LENKA FUCIKOVA
1 JAN BEHENSKY
26 ANDREA KRAJCOVA
48  DANA RUZICKOVA
109 ALEXANDRA ZEMANOVA
4013 TANA KVAPILOVA
55 VOJTECH SLAPANSKY
21  ANDREA BECHA
22 JAN BECHA
98 JIRi BOBEK
4014 RUDOLF ZDARSKY
50 MICHAL HOMOLA
54 RADEK KOSIK
52 DANIEL OBRDLIK
95 ANDREA JACHIM
27 PAVLINA PLSKOVA
69 TOMAS DONAT
1007 PETR KUBICEK
10  IVANA ROZEHNALOVA
2013 LUCIE BAUEROVA
1013 KRISTYNA ALEXOVA
89 TOMAS HERZOG
11 ONDREJ DRNOVSKY
8  DANA BEZDEKOVA
99  ALEXANDRA PRIBYLOVA
88 DENISA BIELOVA
51  MICHAL KRBICA
87  NATALIE TIMCENKOVA
3 MAREK SPRINGLE
37 DAVID SAPOUSEK
74  VOJTECH RAINOHA
85 PAVEL SVOBODA
20 JAKUB ROZHON
25 MILAN DINGA
34 DANIEL RICHTARIK
33  DAVID STREJCEK
32 DANIEL STRNAD
31 ADAM FRODE
30 DAVID RICHTARIK

1982
1982
1983
1983
1985
1991
1973
1990
1983
1989
1979
1990
1983
1993
1986
1977
1991
1976
1976
1980
1983
1988
1984
1985
1984
1974
1973
1989
1992
1982
1990
1985
1988
1979
1990
1988
1989
1991
1994
1984
1991
1993
1993
1991
1971
1993
1987
1991
1989
1994
1997
2002
1996
1997

SVVAT

SVVAT

MILOVICE

OSTRAVA
BRNO-HORNI HERSPICE
SRTG VYSKOV
NOTINO TEAM
BLANSKO

KRUPKA

BRNO

KASPEROVCI
UNSTOPPABLE
NOTINO
UMPALUMPOVE
UNSTOPPABLE
UNSTOPPABLE
ROZBEHAME CESKO
NOTINO TEAM
UNSTOPPABLE
JANOVICE NAD UHLAVOU
OCR RUNNERS OLOMOUC
IVANCICE

NOTINO TEAM
NOTINO TEAM
BRNO

KASPEROVCI
UNSTOPPABLE
LADNA

JIHLAVA

STAY FIT S.R.O.
NOTINO TEAM
RAJHRAD

EXTRA BRNO

SRTG VYSKOV

OCR RUNNERS OLOMOUC
OCR RUNNERS OLOMOUC
UMPALUMPOVE
SRTG VYSKOV

SRTG VYSKOV
BRNO
UMPALUMPOVE
JIHLAVA
UMPALUMPOVE
CESKE BUDEJOVICE
NOTINO TEAM
BECHLIN

IVANCICE

NOTINO TEAM
NOTINO TEAM
NOTINO TEAM
NOTINO TEAM
NOTINO TEAM
NOTINO TEAM
NOTINO TEAM
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(103) 55/M
(104) 24/7
(105) 24/7
(106) 14/M40
(107) 26/Z
(108) 65/M
(109) 27/Z
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59
29
28
23
36

46

MICHAL BALAZ
TEREZA USTOHALOVA
MONIKA KRAJCOVA
TOMAS HOFER

EVA PETERKOVA
JOSEF ZIZKA

BARBORA KALINOVA
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1984
1985
1999
1977
1996
1980
1990

ZBYSOV U BRNA
NOTINO TEAM
NOTINO TEAM
NOTINO TEAM
NOTINO TEAM
CESKE BUDEJOVICE
UNSTOPPABLE
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